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Your Family Realtors®….For Life!
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Sales
Representative
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Sales
Representative
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Marin

Sales
Representative
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Sales
Representative

To be the trusted source of innovative real estate
solutions, creating exceptional experiences for all
we help, to become your Family Realtors® for Life.

Over 100Years of Defining The Real Estate Industry

ONLY THE BEST IN THE BUSINESS JOIN OUR BRAND - cALL EvAN

WAREhoUSE BUILDING FoR LEASE
Freestanding new shop/warehouse Building

availaBle For lease w/additional surrounding

agricultural land iF needed. call evan

deBrincat.

115 LyNDEN CIRCLE, GEoRGEtoWN
set in a quiet enclave & steps to credit river,

this end unit townhome Boasts spacious
Floor plan, eat in Kitchen, Finished Bsmt,

garage & more! call Janice rumley.

$459,900

opEN hoUSE SUNDAy 2-4 pM

opEN hoUSE SUNDAy 2 – 4 pM
48 WEBER DRIvE, GEoRGEtoWN

FaBulous 3 Bedroom detached and central
georgetown. walKing distance to schools

parKs and shopping.
call monica daraBos.

BEAUtIFULLy SECLUDED BUNGALoW

$1,125,000

16589 ShAWS CREEk RD, CALEDoN
tranquility is yours in this BeautiFully

secluded well Kept 3 + 2 Bedroom Bungalow
on Just over an acre with pond & oversized

garage. call evan deBrincat.

Brand new never lived in 2500 sq Ft
remington home. gorgeous upgraded 4

Bdrm 4 wshrm. walKing distance close to
schools, parK, rec centre. tenant pays

utilities. call evan deBrincat.

hoUSE FoR LEASE

44 MARkEt StREEt, GEoRGEtoWN
1912 heritage home completely restored on all

3 levels. 3600 sqFt oF luxury living. 4 Bdrms 4

Baths. parK area. call Bruce elmslie.

pARk AREA REStoRAtIoN
$2,185,000

56 AUtUMN CIRCLE, hALtoN hILLS
Just 20 premium lots Form an exclusive

enclave minutes From georgetown. 4075 sq.Ft.
oF luxury living. landscaped 3.01 acres. call

linda elmslie.

thE EStAtES oF BLACk CREEk!

90 MAIN St. S, GEoRGEtoWN
a successFul well estaBlished Balloon and

giFt Business For sale on Busy main street oF
downtown georgetown.

EStABLIShED BUSINESS FoR SALE

large 2400sq Ft Barn For lease.
located Just Below acton, north oF

milton. 10 mins From the 401.
call evan deBrincat.

SUItABLE FoR StoRAGE oR WoRkShop

$1,800/Mo

14192 FoURth LINE, hALtoN hILLS
amazing custom home Built w/the utmost care
and attention to detail. 2 car attached garage.

mins to acton & the highway.
call evan deBrincat.

CoUNtRy DREAM oN 24.32 ACRES

oFFice space For lease
in downtown

georgetown. 3 oFFices,
staFF/meeting room,
Bathroom & lots oF

signage space.
$1000 + utilities.

call evan deBrincat.

oFFICE SpACE FoR LEASE

IN thE QUAINt CoMMUNIty oF RoCkWooD
142 JoLLIFFE AvENUE, RoCkWooD

comFortaBle 4 Bdrm, 3 Bath two storey home
with Finished Basement. good sized lot and

close to rocKwood conservation.
call natalie Braun.

$699,900

cONSUMER FOcUS
INNOvATION

TRUST

78 Main St. S.,
Georgetown L7G 3G3

www.FieldstoneRealty.ca

905-877-2630

78 Main St., Georgetown L7G 3G3 | www.FieldstoneRealty.ca | 905-877-2630

oNE oF A kIND!
16704 LESLIE hILL RD, hALtoN hILLS

one oF a Kind environmentally Friendly integrated
concrete system home in georgetown. gorgeous 5
Bdrm Bath Bungalow. Big yard & parKing For 8 cars.

call evan deBrincat.

hoUSE FoR LEASE
3 Bedroom + den. hardwood

Floors throughout. spectacular
BacKyard with pool. availaBle

June 1st. utlities extra.
call evan deBrincat.

BARN FoR LEASE
6000 sq. Ft. Barn For lease in erin.

5 min From downtown acton and 15 min
From georgetown. large driveway

access. ideal For large trucK or heavy
equipment storage.call suzanne clarKe.

BEAUtIFUL BUNGALoW oN hUGE Lot!
16710 LESLIE hILL RoAD, tERRA CottA

hear the silence as you sit on your
Front porch. newer Bungalow on huge

lot. Finished to the nines.
call evan deBrincat.

$1,230,000

$3,400/Mo

$2,300/Mo

$3,199,000 $589,900

$1,200,000 $1,239,999


